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 vapor pressure analysis is required 

 

REFINED BYPASS SAMPLER 

 
The Welker inLoop™ RFP is a double-acting bypass sample pump designed to take quality samples of 
refined products, such as diesel, gasolines, and jet fuel. Incorporate the inLoop™ RFP into your blend 
header or refined product sampling system to ensure repeatable representative samples. 

IOMIOM-058 
Share 

OUTER LIMITS 

EXTERNAL SAMPLE VOLUME 
ADJUSTMENT 
With a variety of volume options and an external volume adjustment, the inLoop™ RFP can be easily 
set to suit your sampling requirements. With a larger range of sample volumes, the sampler does not 
have to be operated as fast as similar samplers, which in turn prevents wear and tear. 

 
TIMELY LEAK DETECTION 

WATCH LEAKS LIKE A HAWK 
Install the patent-pending Welker LeakHawk™ Leak Detection Manifold to the inFlow™ Lite to catch 
and proactively repair pump seal leaks before fugitive emissions enter the atmosphere.  

YOU PLUS WELKER™ 
Let us tailor a turnkey system to your unique application with our Plus Welker™ line. 

 

https://welker.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:wrc@nt-rt.ru
https://welker.com/products/leakhawk/


SPECIFICATIONS 
INLOOP

™
 RFP SAMPLE PUMP 

  inLoop ™RFP 

Materials of Construction 316/316L Stainless Steel Wetted Parts, Aluminum, 
Viton® 

Pressure Limit Actuation: 30-225 psig 
Injection: 1800 psig 

Power End: 225 psig 

Injection Volume 5 cc 
10 cc 
25 cc 
30 cc 
50 cc 

61.5 cc 
100 cc 
150 cc 
300 cc 

Operating Pressure 1800 psig MAOP @ -20 °F to 120 °F 
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